s}}- 13 m‘:

- ? 79
A\ e LA Y
n’;" \I'..‘!.' . 75

l_
©

Kod

Nazwa

llos¢

720301

hexagon bolt M10*20

=

720302

small press plate

720303

big press plate

720304

diamond cutting disc

720305

Cutting disc reducer/Bore diamater adjust sleeve

720306

Spacer

720307

Wheel cover connecting flange

720308

Aluminum gasket

Ol |IN|O|L|R|IWIN|F-

720309

Wheel cover rubber pad (thin)

=
o

720310

Wheel cover

[EY
=

720311

Wheel cover rubber pad (thick)

=
N

720312

Hexagon screw M4*8

=
w

720313

Dustproof cover

[EY
IS

720314

bearing 6202(close)

=
u

720315

Output shaft

=
(@)

720316

Hexagon screw M5*12

=
~

720317

fixed block

=
(o]

720318

Anti-loosening spring

=
(\o]

720319

T-Sleeve

N
o

720320

Hexagon screw M6*35

N
[y

720321

double headed bolt M8*55

N
N

720322

large pulley

L A R NN L e D L N N e DY e e e R DV A




23

720323

belt

24

720324

wahser $p8x22x2

25

720325

Hexagon flange screw M8*20

26

720326

belt cover

27

720327

Hexagon flange nuts M8

28

720328

Self-tapping screws ST5*14

29

720329

Adjustment handle top cover

30

720330

Adjustment handle lower cover

31

720331

nut

32

720332

nozzle

33

720333

air pipe 8*22CM

34

720334

3-way connector

35

720335

o-ring

36

720336

valve

37

720337

clamp$12.5

38

720338

pvc water hose

39

720339

connecter

Rk, INMINMINMIRIRINM] W R R R -

40

720340

Hexagon socket set screws M5*20

=
o

41

720341

Starter cover

42

720342

coil spring

43

720343

coil spring cover

44

720344

Self-tapping screws ST4*8

45

720345

rope pulley

46

720346

starter handle

47

720347

rope

48

720348

spring

49

720349

sleeve

50

720350

Pad for sleeve

51

720351

Oring

52

720352

Self-tapping screws ST5*20

53

720353

Wind shield

54

720354

Hexagon screws M5*20

55

720355

ignition

56

720356

Flameout lines

57

720357

Hexagon flange nut M8*1

58

720358

semi-round key

59

720359

flywheel

60

720360

oil seal

61

720361

left crankcase

62

720362

Shock absorbing spring seat for fuel tank

63

720363

Self-tapping screws ST5*14

64

720364

Shock absorbing spring for fuel tank

65

720365

switch

66

720366

Shock absorbing block

67

720367

Adjustment sleeve

68

720368

Shock absorbing spring seat for left crankcase

RlRrlRr|lRr|R|lwWlRr|R|NIRIR|R|RRINRIRIRIRIRIRRRRIN|R R -




69

720369

Shock absorbing spring for left crankcase

70

720370

bearing 6203

71

720371

position pin

72

720372

crankcase gasket

73

720373

crankshaft cover

74

720374

crankshaft

75

720375

needle bearing

76

720376

Piston circlips

77

720377

Piston

78

720378

Piston pin

79

720379

Piston ring

80

720380

cylinder gasket

81

720381

Hexagon screws M6*25

82

720382

Hexagon screws M5*16

83

720383

muffler

84

720384

muffler gasket

85

720385

muffler insulation pads

86

720386

Hexagon socket set screws M4*10

87

720387

cylinder left cover

88

720388

cylinder seal

89

720389

depressurizing valve

90

720390

Spark

91

720391

cylinder

92

720392

cylinder right cover

93

720393

cylinder inlet iron block

94

720394

Hexagon screw M4*12

95

720395

inlet pipe clamp

96

720396

inlet pipe

97

720397

inlet pipe insert

98

720398

Inlet pipe bracket spacer

99

720399

Hexagon socket set screws M5*16

100

720400

inlet pipe bracket

101

720401

carburetor

102

720402

inlet elbow pipe bracket

103

720403

inlet elbow pipe

104

720404

elbow pipe seat

105

720405

wahser

106

720406

Hexagon socket set screws M4*60

107

720407

Hexagon socket set screws M5*14

108

720408

Shock absorbing spring

109

720409

970_Shock absorbing spring for crankcase

110

720410

right crankcase

111

720411

adjusting cam

112

720412

Throttle lever

113

720413

Throttle lever rubber

114

720414

Crossed head screws M3*8

RlRrlRr|Rr|Rr|Rr]Rr|RINMIN]IRIRIRIR]IR|lVRIR|RIR]R|R|RR]Rr[R|IN]|R|o|RR]R|R]O RN R RN RPN RN -




115

720415

friction reduce sheet

116

720416

Hexagon socket set screws M5*50

117

720417

Clutch drum bearing spacer

118

720418

Bearing 6001

119

720419

Clutch drum

120

720420

spacer

121

720421

clutch spacer

122

720422

clutch

123

720423

side cover

124

720424

upper cover

125

720425

Hexagon socket set screws M5*30

126

720426

sealing strip-short

127

720427

sealing strip-meduim

128

720428

sealing strip-long

129

720429

air filter

130

720430

Tower Spring

131

720431

Knob

132

720432

air filter sponge

133

720433

air filter cover

134

720434

Hexagon socket set screws M5*60

135

720435

rubber cap

136

720436

Hexagon socket set screws M5%*25

137

720437

Handle

138

720438

Shock absorbing spring for cylinder

139

720439

6208 _shock absorbing spring seat

140

720440

Self-tapping screws ST5*16

141

720441

Hexagon socket set screws M5*40

142

720442

supporting bracket

143

720443

Shock absorbing rubber

144

720444

oil tank

145

720445

balancer sleeve

146

720446

balancer

147

720447

oil return pipe

148

720448

oil pipe

149

720449

primer

150

720450

oil Hose Clip

151

720451

oil filter

152

720452

oil filter block

153

720453

oil inlet pipe

154

720454

Trigger spring

155

720455

Pin 3*30

156

720456

Trigger spring

157

720457

pulley

158

720458

Trigger Control Arm

159

720459

puller

160

720460

pin 3*26

RlRrlRr|Rr|R|R]IR|R|IRrIR]R|RP|R]R]R|RRINRININ R IRINIRPlW RIRRIRIRRIR]IRlWlRRRRRRIN RN -




161

720461

plastic cover for the oil tank handle

162

720462

oil cap gasket

163

720463

oil cap

164

720464

Shock absorbing rubber

165

720465

Self-tapping screws ST4*12

Rk~




	Arkusz1

